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Inspections Schedule for July 28, 2016

Permit#

On Hold Type

Address

Inspector Notes

Instruction

BRR00-2016-00142
BRR00-2016-00154
BRR00-2016-00177
BRR00-2016-00181
BRR00-2016-00201
BRR00-2016-00209
BRR00-2016-00211
BRR00-2016-00211
BRR00-2016-00212

BAD00-2016-00008
BBC00-2016-00061
BBR00-2014-00425
BBR00-2016-00042
BBR00-2016-00123
BBR00-2016-00161
BBR00-2016-00161
BBR00-2016-00221
BPA00-2016-00082
BSP00-2016-00006
BWDS0-2016-00074
BWDS0-2016-00142
BWDS0-2016-00143
BWDS0-2016-00150
BWDS0-2016-00170

BAD00-2015-00001
BBR00-2016-00021
BBR00-2016-00042
BEL00-2016-00157
BSP00-2016-00002
BSP00-2016-00002
BSP00-2016-00003
BSP00-2016-00006

rprogt
rfinl
rfinl
rbase
rprog
rbase
rbase
rprog
rfinl

bfrmg
bftng
bfinl
bfinl
bfinl
bdrwl
bins|
bfinl
bfinl
bftng
bfinl
bwnbk
bfrmg
bfinl
bfrmg

eroug
efinl
efinl
efinl
ebndg
eelun
ebndg
ebndg

12805 BISCAYNE BAY DR
751 NE 141 ST

12510 NW 13 AVE
12999 NE 9 AVE

13508 NE 22 CT

12555 NW 13 AVE
14115 NE 7 AVE
14115NE 7 AVE

1817 NE 121 ST

815 NW 124 ST

738 NE 125 ST

12640 N BAYSHORE DR
12240 NE 5 AVE

845 NW 130 ST

2150 SANS SOUCI BLVD
2150 SANS SOUCI BLVD
1320 NE 140 ST

12700 W DIXIE HWY
15051 ROYAL OAK LN
1400 NE 140 ST

1991 NE 123 ST

100 NW 127 ST

11675 NE 20 DR

1842 NE 144 ST

13005 ORTEGA LN
1682 NE 124 LN
12240 NE 5 AVE
939 NE 125 ST

2210 NE 122 ST
2210 NE 122 ST
2230 NE 122 ST
15051 ROYAL OAK LN

abarrios
abarrios
abarrios
abarrios
abarrios
abarrios
abarrios
abarrios
abarrios

Total inspections for abarrios : 9

aperl
aperl please schedule inspection for Thur 7/28
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl
aperl

Total inspections for aperl : 15

asanchez
asanchez
asanchez
asanchez
asanchez
asanchez
asanchez
asanchez

Total inspections for asanchez : 8
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Permit#
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Inspections Schedule for July 28, 2016 (Continued)
On Hold Type Address Inspector Notes Instruction
BCRO00-2016-00018 rfinl 12289 NE 7 AVE cevers
BFE00-2016-00122 bfinl 609 NE 127 ST cevers
BFEO00-2016-00126 bftng 50 NW 120 ST cevers
BFEO00-2016-00126 bpost 50 NW 120 ST cevers
BNRO00-2015-00038 blath 13085 ORTEGA LN cevers
BRR00-2016-00216 rfinl 830 NW 122 ST cevers
Total inspections for cevers : 6
BADO00-2015-00035 pfinl 2110 ALAMANDA DR hgarcia
BBR00-2016-00042 pfinl 12240 NE 5 AVE hgarcia
BDEO00-2016-00005 pfinl 1396 NE 125 ST hgarcia
BDE00-2016-00006 pfinl 12400 NE 13 PL hgarcia
BDEO00-2016-00007 pfinl 12450 NE 13 PL hgarcia
BRNEW-2016-00053 pfinl 505 NE 138TH ST hgarcia sign is on westside on the 5th ave fence
BSP00-2016-00002 pplun 2210 NE 122 ST hgarcia PERIMITER PIPING
BSP00-2016-00002 ppool 2210 NE 122 ST hgarcia PERIMITER PIPING
BSP00-2016-00003 ppool 2230 NE 122 ST hgarcia PERIMITER PIPING
BSP00-2016-00006 pmdrn 15051 ROYAL OAK LN hgarcia & pressure on pipes
BSP00-2016-00006 proug 15051 ROYAL OAK LN hgarcia

Total inspections for hgarcia : 11
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